T O O L I N G  F O R  P U N C H  P R E S S E S
JETFORM
CATALOG
INDEX JETFORM 4
LUBRICATION: INDISPENSABLE 5
COMMON FORMINGS 6
SPECIAL FORMINGS 7
PROGRESSIVE FORMINGS AND SPECIAL APPLICATIONS 8

All measurements are expressed in mm
Standard Set of Inserts for Thick Turret B Station
Circle Type Code of Set of Inserts Thickness
Yes
from the bottom FB08238173
0.50 to 4.00
from the top FB08237273
No
from the bottom FB08238174
0.50 to 4.00
from the top FB08237274
M14 EARTH SYMBOL The inserts shown are for upward forming
operations.
Please contact our Sales Office if you
require downward forming operations.
SETS OF INSERTS
Can be used on W and G Series insert-
holders, not included in the standard set.
The set of inserts offered can obtain a
standard earth symbol with or without a
circle, either upwards or downwards.
Upper Insert-holder
Upper Insert
Lower Insert
Lower Insert-holder
Upper Insert
Stripper
Springs
Lower Insert
Screws
38 39
B
R
A
H
JETFORM_MATRIX MATRIX_JETFORM
FB25VQ00REV04FB25VQ00REV04
T
h
ic
k
n
e
s
s
C
tc
 d
is
ta
n
c
e
All measurements are expressed in mm
Standard Set of Inserts for Thick Turret
Station A B H R Thickness Code of Set of Inserts Ctc distance
B 12.00 25.00 5.30 15.00
0.80 to 1.20 FB08237476.305 17.00
1.30 to 1.70 FB08237476.A43 17.00
1.80 to 2.50 FB08237476.844 17.00
M15 PROGRESSIVE LOUVER The inserts shown are for upward forming
operations.
Please contact our Sales Office if you
require downward forming operations.
SETS OF INSERTS
Can be used on W and G Series insert-
holders, not included in the standard set.